Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

EOPS Program Spec

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Sr. Administrative Assistant

EOPS Program Assistant |

EOPS Program Assistant |

CHI Hourly Counselor HBC

Peer Advisor |

CHI Hourly Counselor HBC

Peer Advisor |

Peer Advisor |

Peer Advisor |

Peer Advisor |

Peer Advisor |

Other Positions Held Community College District

LTE-Sr. Admin Assist.

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

LBCC - Extended
Oppor Prog/Services

Total Wages

$120,466

$110,688

$101,114

$61,545

$48,966

$45,898

$41,592

$35.871

$17,678

$3,035

$1,439

$1,360

$972

$592

$432

$400

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,381

$24,637

$20,704

$18,917

$11,046

$15,727

$21,939

$21,169

$21,222

$0

$241

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



