Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$120,466	\$9,381
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$110,688	\$24,637
Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$101,114	\$20,704
EOPS Program Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$61,545	\$18,917
Sr. Administrative Assistant	LTE-Sr. Admin Assist.	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$48,966	\$11,046
Sr. Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$45,898	\$15,727
EOPS Program Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$41,592	\$21,939
EOPS Program Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$35,871	\$21,169
CHI Hourly Counselor HBC		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$17,678	\$21,222
Peer Advisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$3,035	\$0
CHI Hourly Counselor HBC		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$1,439	\$241
Peer Advisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$1,360	\$0
Peer Advisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$972	\$0
Peer Advisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$592	\$0
Peer Advisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$432	\$0
Peer Advisor I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Extended Oppor Prog/Services	\$400	\$0